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SMALL YARD VICTORIAN SPECIAL

BRING US AN OFFERNEW LISTING!! NEW LISTING!!

QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD

REMODELED & READY

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W $42,500
125 N Thompson $40,000
685 W. 6th $49,900
615 N. Court $56,500
413 Nebraska-Brewster $63,000
900 E. 9th $64,500
115 E. Ash $65,000
125 S. Lincoln $65,000
225 S. Cleveland $69,500
Platted ground near I-70 
Colby’s #1 commercial area.

850 E. 6th $78,500
1235 W. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
695 N. Chick $82,000
425 W. 3rd $84,000
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
265 W. Summit $88,000
260 S. School $98,500
1345 Copeland $105,000
285 N. Garfield $109,995

920 E. 6th $110,000
1473 Pioneer Ave $125,000
310 S. Garfield $127,000
880 Thompson $129,000
825 W. 8th $130,000
970 E. 6th $145,000
1810 Harvey Ct. $157,500
404 Smith Dr $169,500
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
Great investment properties located in 
Oakley with great rental history.

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.  
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

Pat Sloan 460-7495 • Marilyn Meyer 462-2703 • Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

REALTOR®

900 E 9th
No Steps! Corner lot with private patio. De-
tached 2 car garage + 1 car attached.

1235 W 6th  $78,500
1350 sq. ft. on main floor. 2-3 bdrm & 
1.5 baths. Great updates. Don’t miss it!

125 S Lincoln  $65,000
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, new hardwood 
flooring, full finished basement.

265 W Summit
Inviting front sitting porch. Great natural 
lighting. 5 bdrm, 2 bath ready for YOU.

695 N Chick  $82,000
Recently remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
home on a corner lot welcomes 
your family with a large front porch 
to watch the sunset.  Has a kitchen-
ette in basement right off the family 
room.  Move before school starts.

310 S Garfield  $127,000
Let’s Make a Deal! 4 bdrm, 2 bath, w/room 
to grow. Great front porch. On a corner lot.

1345 Copeland  $105,000
This 1293 sq. ft.  4 bdrm, 3 bath 
home attached garage in a quiet 
cul-de-sac is waiting for your family.  
Full basement w/den, family room, 
bedrooms & bath.  Lots of updates 
& improvements.  Move in ready.

QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

850 E 6th  $78,500
Minimal steps, small yard, full finished 
bsmt.  Great starter or retirement home.

1280 E 8th 1390 Lue Dr. 245 S. Cleveland

1765 Harvey Ave. 950 E. 6th

455 W. 5th 1020 W. 3rd 1005 Villavista

Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com
to view great virtual tours on all listings.” 

Please note that our website has all of our residential listings and this ad only displays a select few.

20 Cottonwood Dr. 695 W. 8th 785 Lane Dr.

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701 • www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

“ATTENTION”
22 Homes Sold Since June 1st

Let Molly put “SOLD” on your Home.

1115 S. Court

                   ADDITIONAL Sale’s

SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD

865 Garfield                           170 S. School                         1805 W. 5th
1203 Court Place                   195 Hill Street                        315 E Plum
413 Longview Oakley           560 N. Chick                          426 Smith Dr. 
1650 W. 5th

StockRSold3x9.indd   1 8/7/08   5:30:10 PM

460-SOLD (7653)

STOCK REALTY
& AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin

462-6133 (Res.)

www.stockrealtyandauction.com

OPEN HOUSES

685 N. Court
MAKE AN OFFER!

Sunday, August 10th
1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

340 & 350 N. Grant
Charming Duplex

$$$
If you’re looking to: 

Buy,
   Sell,
     or Trade, 

start with 

The Colby 
Free Press
Classifieds
785-462-3963 

Real Estate Real EstateReal Estate

Stock 
R . 
Rock 
List

Part-Time Webmaster
Sitting at home playing video games? 
Hacking programs to get them just right?
Put your skills to work for you and earn some extra cash 
while you learn new skills and gain valuable experience 
at the same time. Nor’West  Newspapers/nwkansas.com 
needs a talented and capable person to mold into a mas-
ter programmer and web developer. Starting pay range 
is $7-$9 per hour, working from home. Experience with 
Photoshop, In-Design, Apache, MySQL, PHP, ASP, CSS, 
and HTML helpful. Knowledge with Content Manage-
ment Systems and ability to write programs with PHP 
and other languages a big plus. Work will be part-time 
by the project. Please e-mail cover letter and resume to 
jdehn@nwkansas.com.

155 W. 5th   Colby, KS
For more information , call JOHN at 462-3963

Carrier Routes Available Now!!
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NEEDED ASAP
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